Parts List
3922 407 23281 ELECTRONIC UNIT

pos part description date status
50 3922 401 44001 TYPEPLATE FOR SUB ASSY 1996/09/20 00
51 3922 401 44011 STATUS STICKER 1996/09/20 00
80 3922 407 23221 VF CABLE PIP LLA 1996/09/20 00
81 3922 407 20411 WIRE ASSY LENS LLA 1996/09/20 00
82 3922 407 21161 WIRE ASSY FLATCABLE 1996/09/20 00
83 3922 407 35411 WIRING MAINS FILTER LLA 2002/11/01 00
105 3922 407 20791 UTILITY TRAFO ASSY 1996/09/20 00
106 2522 600 27147 WASHER STL ST 6,4X12,5 1996/09/20 00
107 2522 613 12014 SPR WASH STL ST 6,1X11,1 1996/09/20 00
108 3922 404 02812 DISTANCE BUSH 2000/01/13 00
3922 404 02811 DISTANCE BUSH 1996/09/20 00
109 2522 401 09013 HEX NUT STL ST M6 1996/09/20 00
110 3922 404 20922 PLATE 1996/09/20 00
111 2422 015 17444 MINI CABLE CLAMP YMC-05-0 1996/09/20 00
112 3922 404 05171 THREADED END STL ST M6X60 1996/09/20 00
113 3922 404 20111 CONNECTOR PLATE 1996/09/20 00
114 0122 136 01001 SN 0,1X1,25 ST WR CBL 1996/09/20 00
115 2422 015 02082 EYE CABLE TAG 1,5MM2 M2,6 1996/09/20 00
116 3922 405 01741 PROP 2003/02/13 00
3922 405 01741 PROP 2002/11/01 00
117 1222 103 98065 CR STRIP 10X2MM SELFADH 2002/11/01 00
120 3922 496 49701 SERV.ASSY LLA NET INTERFER. 2002/11/01 00
219 3922 407 20558 MECH.ASSY ELECTR.UNIT LLA 1998/01/30 00
3922 407 20556 MECH. ASSY EL. UNIT LLA 1997/11/05 00
3922 407 20558 MECH.ASSY ELECTR.UNIT LLA 1997/10/31 00
3922 407 20557 MECH.ASSY ELECTR.UNIT LLA 1997/10/31 00
3922 407 20556 MECH. ASSY EL. UNIT LLA 1997/04/22 00
3922 407 20555 MECH. ASSY EL. UNIT LLA 1996/09/20 00
401 3922 407 20421 CONN. PANEL LEFT 1996/09/20 00
501 3922 407 20431 CONNECTOR PANEL RIGHT 1996/09/20 00
602 3922 407 20502 BACKPANEL ASSY 1996/09/20 00
714 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07 00
2522 001 17777 CH SCR STL ST M2,5X8 1996/09/20 00
714T 2522 201 08018 PAN SCR STL ST M2,5X8 2001/03/07 00
726 2522 600 27137 WASH STL ST 2,7X6,5 1996/09/20 00
727 2522 613 12063 SPR WASH STL ST 2,6X5,1 1996/09/20 00
728 2522 620 29044 LOCK WASH STL ST A4 2,7X5,5 1996/09/20 00
730 2422 015 01001 SOLDER TAG SINGLE FLAT M2,6 BR 1996/09/20 00
731 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07 00
2522 001 17095 CH SCR STL ST M3X4 1996/09/20 00
731T 2522 201 08028 PAN SCR STL ST M3X4 2001/03/07 00
734 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07 00
2522 001 17098 CH SCR STL ST M3X8 1996/09/20 00
734T 2522 201 08032 PAN SCR STL ST M3X8 2001/03/07 00
735 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07 00
2522 001 17099 CH SCR STL ST M3X10 1996/09/20 00
735T 2522 201 08033 PAN SCR STL ST M3X10 2001/03/07 00
736 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07 00
2522 001 17116 CH SCR STL ST M3X12 1996/09/20 00
736T 2522 201 08034 PAN SCR STL ST M3X12 2001/03/07 00
742 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07 00
2522 187 21065 CSK SCR STL ST M3X6 1996/09/20 00
742T 2522 203 04023 CSK SCR STL ST M3X6 2001/03/07 00
746 2522 600 27017 WASH STL ST 3,2X7 1996/09/20 00
747 2522 613 12005 SPR WASH STL ST 3,1X5,7 1996/09/20 00
748 2522 608 05001 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 1996/09/20 00
749 2522 401 09008 HEX NUT STL M3 1996/09/20 00
750 2422 015 01002 SOLDER TAG SINGLE FLAT M3 BR 1996/09/20 00
763 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07 00
2522 187 21089 CSK SCR STL ST M4X10 1996/09/20 00

Page 1



Parts List

763T 2522 203 04035 SCK SCR STL ST M4X10 2001/03/07 00
Ul 3922 406 50111 POWER SUPPLY LLA 2002/11/01 00
3922 406 83761 POWER SUPPLY LLA 1996/09/20 00
U2 3922 406 83711 INT.CONN.BRD.LLA 1996/09/20 00
U3 3922 406 89591 MAINS FILTER LLA 2002/11/01 00

Page 2



